LG P+40W 0.1 - Wertung - offene Klasse

StandNr: 5

MROZ, Radoslaw #999900705

StartNr: 5

1. Oktober 2023 3:41
AGAT Zlotoryja / Agat Team

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:
Innenzehner:
Weiteste:
beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:
Streuwert:
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454 (14.), 349 (6.), 329 (22.)

26.9 (24.), 46.0 (7.), 46.0 (23.)

0.59 mm links, 0.37 mm hoch

1.56, horizontal: 1.82, vertikal: 1.25

Serie 1:
10.6 *
9.6+

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
101«
10.3*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.6 *
104*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 4:
10.1 «
10.0 7

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.5* 10.4*
10.8* 10.1

46.0 (7.), 86.4 (1.), 104.0 (2.)
0.94 mm links, 0.10 mm hoch
1.42, horizontal: 1.76, vertikal: 0.97

10.0 ¥ 9.7~
9.8 9.7
149.3 (19.), 157.2 (16.), 215.0 (11.)

0.41 mm links, 0.68 mm hoch
2.06, horizontal: 2.23, vertikal: 1.88

9.6~ 10.8*
9.7+ 10.4*
26.9 (24.), 46.0 (23.), 79.3 (21.)

0.54 mm links, 0.15 mm hoch
1.36, horizontal: 1.68, vertikal: 0.93

10.6* 10.5*
9.9« 9.9~

64.4 (40.), 81.4 (32.), 115.4 (33.)
0.47 mm links, 0.56 mm hoch
1.50, horizontal: 1.82, vertikal: 1.08

9.9%
10.2*

9.1 X%
104~

10.8*
10.6*

10.3*
9.9X%

9.7~
10.2*

9.7~
9.7 %

10.1+
10.1 ¢

9.8~
10.7*




